
St. Francis of Assisi Church Religious Education Program
Grades 1-6

2023-2024 Calendar

Class Time for all students:  8:50 AM-10:20 AM, followed by 10:30 AM Mass 
Parents must walk all students to and from the classrooms 

Sunday, September 17, 2023 First day of classes for 2023-2024, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM
Sunday, September 24, 2023 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM
Sunday, October 1, 2023 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM, followed by Childrens' Mass 10:30 AM;

teachers will escort children to the church, where they will be seated by
class.  Parents to attend mass and pick up students in the church following
the mass.

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM (LURES Program)
Sunday, October 22, 2023 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM
Sunday, November 5, 2023 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM, followed by Childrens' Mass 10:30 AM;

teachers will escort children to the church, where they will be seated by
class.  Parents to attend mass and pick up students in the church following
the mass.

Sunday, November 19, 2023 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM
Sunday, December 3, 2023 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM, followed by Childrens' Mass 10:30 AM;

teachers will escort children to the church, where they will be seated by
class.  Parents to attend mass and pick up students in the church following
the mass.

Sunday, December 17, 2023 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM
Sunday, January 7, 2024 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM, followed by Childrens' Mass 10:30 AM;

teachers will escort children to the church, where they will be seated by
class.  Parents to attend mass and pick up students in the church following
the mass.

Sunday, January 21, 2024 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM
Sunday, February 4, 2024 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM, followed by Childrens' Mass 10:30 AM;

teachers will escort children to the church, where they will be seated by
class.  Parents to attend mass and pick up students in the church following
the mass.

Sunday, February 25, 2024 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM
Sunday, March 3, 2024 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM, followed by Childrens' Mass 10:30 AM;

teachers will escort children to the church, where they will be seated by
class.  Parents to attend mass and pick up students in the church following
the mass.

Sunday, March 17, 2024 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM
Sunday, March 24, 2024 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM
Sunday, April 7, 2024 Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM, followed by Childrens' Mass 10:30 AM;

teachers will escort children to the church, where they will be seated by
class.  Parents to attend mass and pick up students in the church following
the mass.

Sunday, April 28, 2024 Last Regular class, 8:50 AM-10:20 AM
Saturday, May 4, 2024 Grade 2--First Holy Communion, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 5, 2024 Children's Mass/May Crowning 10:30 AM; all ages sit front and center

behind First Holy Communion Class following their procession.


